In accordance with
Rules6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insoivency Act 1986

11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

1

ease

RN -

ALWT75*
19/02/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

#193

Company details

ol5]aiai3fol4afo

Company number

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full { International Autograph Auctions Limited

bold black capitals.

|
2 |

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) l John

Surname [ Harlow

E Liquidator’s address

Building name/number Ir29 New Walk

Street i Leicester
|
Post town |LE1 6TE
Cou ntleegio}l“ 1
Postcode BEEEEEE
Country '

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) |

@ Other liguidator
Use this section to telf us about

Surname I

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namemumber [

@ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Street ‘
|
i
Eost town FMW S I
_Cou nty/Region J
Postcode T
County | N -

04/17 version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Tla B2 2ozl

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1386

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insgivency
Act 1986

i1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date/\ l

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature
X X
Mla o2 2lol2lo

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

} You do not have ta give any contact information, but if
| you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
| on the form. The contact information you give will be

! visibte to searchers 6f the public record.

st John Harlow

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

e john Harlow tnsoivency and

Corporate Recovery

[ %= 59 New Walk
| Leicester

E . ~, Lo
[ LE16TE

County/Region

= [T

Country

‘DX

Telephone

0116 275 5021
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or

i with information missing.

l

Please make sure you have remembered the
foliowing:
g [0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
1 You have attached the required documents.
1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companteshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
International Autograph Auctions Limited

on the 14 February 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resotution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name _PACHARD ANDREW DAVLE
Signed _FW DaAT

Dated | At~ FQ/QL(LLQ)LLIF 2020




International Autograph Auctions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 1,865.00 106.00
Book Debts 12,315.64 9,852.52
Director's Loan Account 290,846.18 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,9562.52

Sighature m&% m Date \cl'r?“ Yok, KmY 2020




International Autograph Auctions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,952.52
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees Holiday Pay 374.39
374.39
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,578.13
Debts secured by fleating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Septermnber 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,578.13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders 9,578.13
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,578.13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,5678.13
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall te fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 116,138.12
HSBC Bank plc 24,050.48
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 29,115.58
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 25,529.13
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 66,054.70
Naotice Pay 12,571.21
Redundancy Pay 12,375.01
285,834.23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (276,256.10})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (276,256.10)
Issued and called up capital .
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {276,356.10)

Signature %ng Date ﬂj&(@t{ ZOZQ



0¥:60 0Z0Z Alenigas b1

80'GL0Z 18A 0S8 Sdi

g o | sbed

! aineubis

sy
8G°GI e.mm ¢LNG .mc_:to>> _ﬂ.mom coumc._tmm “mm:oI mmv:m cou@:_::ﬁ_ .>ocw>_0m£ % EmEmo»E:m SWOISND %% 8nusAay WM COHD
v9887'C HAZ 9137 'yBnoioqiey 1o ‘Aepg Usnquil ) ‘edeld Uisqezy3 Z 1eid SaABSID J 1N 90990
06'800°L MLb GYH 'X8sa|ppiy ‘18ulld '8S0]D Yinos pio G PIiYopoos) Uopios aiydog sy 5092
09°'88Z orL 631 ‘181580157 ‘peoy Asibim pi UIPPOS [ 4N 09D
09°20%'L - DY/ FAL ‘pueybiy Aineagq “llejqieg Je1sep ‘nya bieio moBse|) sal1a(] 4N €090
09691 LrG 2157 'spaaT] ‘yuesy poomsues( Gi Aono S N 2092
2046l splompy afboon 109D
veeee a9/ 137 Yeisedta 1eans pIoAUOW ad 1S 'd 1T MNdD /L siusLuAed [BqolD 0090
ZZ'GLy AdB 01 X0 ‘projbuljiem ‘AssjoyD 'sue Apues v SUBLY BUNSLIYD SIN z040
8L'SSL°0L H19 ZON ‘weybumon ‘peoy ||eyxo- ‘8bpo- (leyxod pI ®Que) ssauisng {leyxod 104D
09'#¥ aov LAD 'Ausao) ‘611 xog Od pajwi Mn sseidx3 xepel 0040
P LYG L DJ9 DM 'UopuUoT 192118 JuUowneag 9z uosiswg v 3 N 103D
ov'08 146 €13 ‘uoAa ‘1Blsuiwxy ‘seblosn 15 9 splemp3 pieq M 0030
06°290'¢ £l 71 S 'BIYSYIOA 1SOAL ‘$PAST 'ONUBAY BIBUNUSY |72 uoxig W 4w zZoaon
o9y P9z’ L ral 9109 "aaysyIoA 19pA ‘As|Bulg ‘uspiel ‘doy |IiH N 'BSnOH yueg uosAq Je1ad JN 10ao
0148 M2 0457 'spasT ‘suapJien) piojayooy yg UBLIOD W I 9009
o8yl r41 $ON "weybumoN 'poomiays ‘peoy ([BUNONH BLE ualbulos g 4n G000
0Z'6+¥2'T Y€ ZMN ‘UopuoT 'peoy yleusi HS5Z apA1D Aweter 4N #0200
v 2826 DS LHE ‘YinowsauInog ‘PEOY PIOJPOOAA 6 lsydolsiyn loues|3 ssiy £000
002y $90IA19S || 0ldwoD Z002

1D9G1dH
¥5°G.8 ‘syong ‘aquodin YBIH ‘Ussls) 18WIOH ‘peoy BmoH pe3 ‘eleis3 Buipes] usiiud ¢-¢ palililT YN Sionpold oeen 102D
ot'6G1 Qv SdH ‘aaysweybuong ‘weysay) ‘pecy ol 1LZ 4oing maipuy Ky €092
00'€g Qv £9N “Nied Aspeddepy 1eang syl g syooug S I z04go
00° 0% S/ YNN ‘uoldweynioN ‘@AuQ UoliARd vEZL 'ASD -1deg pledAejoreq 108D
(T AR JONVYHS ‘0PE6. 18luIaD 1S ‘a1siuinopny ] g SWEpPY UesSng siy £OVO
0008 NHP 9PMIN ‘Asul0 ‘uciButiiepp ‘Wie4 awoH ‘uleg suols oy pajwWIT Jexiey uonony ZovD

YHO
0.vi2'8 1 IS ‘uopuo 1981s yiemynag 69 ‘Buipiing umnbsjiel auy ‘dnoig ABojouyos | uonony BIPSA 1V LOVD
3 ssaJppy sweN Aoy

sio)palg Auedwon - g
pajiwi suonany ydeibojny jeuopeulsju;

A1aA023Yy ajei0di0n pue ADUBAIOSU| MOLLRH uyor



060 0Z0Z Mengad vl

B0'GLOE "1oA OS Sdl

£ Jo 7 abed

\
é §@ ainjeubis

00°000'y vens N A 208D
0082 1INg 9.9 ‘mobse|D ‘8AnQ Yiajuopn G¢ Yuwug sued sy 9080
06'2. HOY 0LML ‘A8lINg 'puocWIYaly 'PEOY MO|SUD BEY suowg Auaj G0SD
00296 110 23S ‘uopuo ‘|4 auieH ‘pPEOY UOHEY YPOT wig mayen Jn y0SO
¥8'10Z'} VIMLSNY ‘UBIp 0ZZi-V ‘8F Bomepeseay Japiopuoyos ey Ji £0SD
00'GeY'E ANV THIZLIMS ‘Uslialsi|opoy vI68 'ZE 9ssellsialssoyds Qneyos UBNsHYD N 2082
00'¥2 YV6 CLNN '8ui ]| uodn apseomap “ied UHON pauwi (Mn) ebes 108D
L0'G/E'2L Aed Aouepunpey £OMD
6142 YAYNYD ‘OWZ dbH '08genD '[esliuoiy ‘80eld WEUloH gl oboy App3 N Z0dD
$5°90T FLYy 995 ‘aiiyspiojusH ‘Al uspieD yuomya ‘ujung ¢z spaqoy uyor J LoD
00806 d¥l GON .Emcm:mzoz ._umom weyjed _mw:oI peglsmop SJUEBIUNODDY paiadeyd ._mucmn_m ;mmom Q0HD
05°'102'8 X0 HZOM ‘UCpuoT 'PUBLS 4] 668 sijing W IN v0d0
0€'65P'Z aNg 8YH ‘esembp3 ‘susples weybupiong |z urdiiyd N 4N £0dD
00062t 39 ZZIND 'PIoNI0IS s,doystg ‘WeyusH 'S0l SUOUIBA /| suled diiud 4N Z0do
M6 0LV
00'6£G') 'a1YSPIOJUaH ‘PlolEH ‘Aepp OlInbsopy jied ssauisng playlen 'eoe|d Jusplil § Bulpjing samog Aaujd 00dD
09'10¢ 4rZ /N ‘Uopuo’ ‘peoy oyig aA3s 67 [1aZnQ epited ssIN Kilels}
ZL Pl XaP 118 ‘siysyiag ‘'ybno|s ‘peoy uieg 09z ‘P MN BJIU09I8 L zZO 0009
V2 1LG'T) Aed sonoN LOND
G/'980'}L YSN 21001 AN YIOA MBN ‘001 L SiNS 1981S WG 1se3 912 ‘sydeiboiny Hesyuoiy ZisyuomoT H 4 I #0710
09 /21 YNE 1 ZN ‘uopuo ‘anusay sbupy ve BUBAT 0L N £010
¥G 202’1 @ss €230 ‘Agiag ‘uoiseyayD ‘peoy Agleq 6% ‘ebeno) aaij Jead Ausye d 4N FA1ge
Gl vil'9 VITYHLSNY '820EDA H001GeaS "LNoY) [seLoey Z ueq L01D
D1Z 021D sy
Geésl .mcoummv__Ou_ h.m:.E@.;.“ K 8ilsed _mw:OI g|}SeED _mﬁcm.._czcuoxx palayeyy splojsaieyg 0/ 217 si8aUoony aAlq 00710
GLZPL'E Jawery | I 00MD
0621501 $ELZ0 VIN ‘UCIS|IY 'LOL 8ING '198AS NaJeAT gE D77 algnieAu 0010
£1°626'Ge Swioisny) P anusaey WH YOHO
8Y°060'vZ NG1 Z19Y ‘sdusyieg ‘lauoelg 19e4s ybiH 6 o|d jueg OGSH 80HD
O\...vmo.wm 2721 863N _mzwmo__smz ,cogcmmchA_ ..__50_> Nied uojuag _::D m:_._UEmI swie|n >oc®_>0m5 SWIOISND) 9 BNUBASY IV H L0HD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sio)pal1) Auedwo) - g

pajwin suonony ydeiboiny feuoijeuajuy

A1an02aYy ajeiodion pue AousAjosu) mopey uyor



060 0202 AMenigag pi 60°GLOZ 19A J0S Sdli gio ¢ ebey

é& §.‘w aineubis

£2v£8's82 Buiieyog sauuz gg
09'6¢L HIro €1ON 'weybumon ‘iebunid ‘aue AqieH || UOSUB{IIAA UB| JN 00MD
GZ'vov YAVYNYD '7aLdPIN ‘ouuQ ‘oju0i0] ‘Ge0/9 X0g '18aiis abuUoA 00£Z ueybnea uows Jn 00AD
05'€92'2 720 81dH ‘Aingssjdy ‘esoj Jepdnp G pooBiny) q I 00LD
3

SSalppy auleN >mv_

sioypaln Auedwon - g
psiiw suonony ydeibojny [euoneussdiu]
Alanooay ajelodion pue Aousajosu| mojdeH uyop



0160 020Z Aenigad yL 0L0Z 19A TOS Sdl 1jo | afed

gg alneubig

H19
LON ‘WeyBunion ‘peoy leyxo4 ‘siuag ssaulsng iBUxo4 o/D alneQ PRy S 00QH
dn pajjens aleysitod sateys anjea
Jwy jejoy  dn pajjes  JO "ON jeujwoN  adAj : ssalppy AeN Kay

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajjwy] suonony ydesGoiny [euonjewssiuj
K13A099Y ajeiodion pue AJUBA|OSU| MOMEH UYor



